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TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 9 DEC 2019

Initial Registration 8 DEC 2019

LAT - Latvia

Shoots/

Height Weight

Date of Birth
kg / Ibs SiE SEE

1.81/511"

1
2 BRANTS Harijs

4 SINEGUBOVS Antons
5 PROHORENKOVS Glebs
6 BRIKMANIS Arturs

7 FOMINS Rihards

8 SKRASTINS Kristaps
ANSONS Raivis

11 POLCS Rudolfs
SPILVA Rudolfs
BUCENIEKS Karlis
JASUNOVS Viktors
JEVDOKIMOVS Ralfs
GRINBERGS Ricards
SVANENBERGS Janis
FJODOROVS Deniss
OZOLS Patriks
ZABUSOVS Patriks
MATEIKO Nikita
OSENIEKS Ernests
TUMANOVS Miks
BRUVERIS Bruno
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Equipment Manager:
Team Physiotherapist:

Name
ZIRNIS Karlis

BRICIS Agris

1.83/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.86/6'1"
1.77 /510"
1.79/5"10"
1.78 /510"
1.86/6'1"
1.90/6'3"
1.75/59"
1.79/510"
1.77 /510"
1.80/511"
1.81/511"
1.90/6'3"
1.75/59"
1.80/511"
1.86/6'1"
1.92/6'4"
1.91/6'3"
1.95/6'5"
1.82/6'0"

1.83/6'0"

LUSINS Edgars
VILKOITS Raimonds
ANZALONE Francis

MAZURS Fjodors

80/176
83/183
791174
80/176
70/ 154
781172
771170
84 /185
82 /181
7117157
741163
781172
80/176
781172
86 /190
76 /168
84 /185
80/176
86 /190
83/183
83/183
741163

791174

20 JAN 2000
3 MAY 2002
8 JUN 2000

12 NOV 2001

30 MAR 2001

22 JUL 2000

20 NOV 2001

29 JAN 2002

26 JAN 2001
4 OCT 2001

25 APR 2001

31 JAN 2000

23 JUL 2001
9 APR 2000
17 JUL 2001

20 OCT 2000
2 FEB 2001

20 JUN 2001

29 AUG 2001
5 AUG 2001
7 AUG 2001
9 MAR 2002

18

HK Riga, (LAT)
Acadie-Bathurst Titan, (CAN)
HK Riga, (LAT)

HS Riga, (LAT)

HK Riga, (LAT)

HK Liepaja, (LAT)

HK Riga, (LAT)
Baie-Comeau Drakkar, (CAN)
Val dOr Foreurs, (CAN)

HK Riga, (LAT)

HK Riga, (LAT)

Sodertalje SK, (SWE)
Daugavpils, (LAT)

HK Riga, (LAT)

HK Riga, (LAT)

HK Riga, (LAT)

Lone Star Brahmas, (USA)
HK Riga, (LAT)

HK Riga, (LAT)

HK Riga, (LAT)

HK Riga, (LAT)

HK Riga, (LAT)

Citizenship

LAT
LAT
LAT
USA
LAT
LAT

*
Registration

Date of Birth

2 NOV 1977
25 DEC 1984
10 APR 1990
30 OCT 1987
10 MAR 1983
27 NOV 1956

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:

Legend:

D Defence F
No. Jersey number Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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